Mirjam CALLAERT
TROL
Course : D:kort

Distance : 3130m
Time : 0:38:41 (12'22"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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45m

HOS-3
Katarinawijk 24.5.2025
Omega

7/11 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Els PUT
2. Mia KINNAER
3. Petra MARCOEN

0:25:39
0:25:48
0:29:18

7'58"/km

8'26"/km
14'38"/km
13'02"/km
11'59"/km
13'13"/km
11'17"/km
12'25"/km
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13'39"/km

9'16"/km
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